
Pos 

U9 (M) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

U9 (W) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

865 
851 
853 
860 
850 
866 
857 
863 
861 
864 
852 
859 
862 
855 
858 
856 

872 
871 
868 
867 
870 

UCI Code 

SLO20080323 
SLO20080611 
SLO20090923 
SLO20090331 
CRO20080328 
SLO20081214 
SLO20080122 
CRO20080604 
SLO20090401 
SLO20080923 
SLO20081121 
SLO20090329 
SLO20080516 
SLO20091022 
SLO20090815 
SLO20090607 

SLO20080710 
SLO20080601 
SLO20080915 
SLO20080814 
SLO20080722 

Name 

TOMINŠEK Jaka 
AUER Nik 
DEJAK Lenart 
MAJNIK Maks 
ANTOLOVIĆ Erik 
UTRANKER Jaka 
KOROŠEC Aljaž 
PEČNJAK Fran 
MLAKAR Jakob 
PRELEC Žiga 
BENDA Gal 
KUTOŠA Filip 
PAGON Tim 
KLEMENČIČ Urban 
KUNC Lovro 
KOKALJ David 

TERPIN Eva 
TANCIK Meta 
INKRET Ana 
BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 
KRIŽAN Mia 

Club 

Calcit Bike Team 
Calcit Bike Team 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK MONTES 
ŠD 2SIMPL 
KK Završnica 
BGK Tuškanac 
MBK SportR.si 
Calcit Bike Team 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
KD Sloga 1902 IDRIJA 
MBK SportR.si 
MBK SportR.si 
Calcit Bike Team 

MBK SportR.si 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 
Calcit Bike Team 
Calcit Bike Team 
ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

15 
15 
15 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

15'04" 
15'48" 
16'01" 
16'24" 
16'52" 
15'04" 
15'19" 
15'10" 
15'11" 
15'40" 
16'02" 
16'02" 
16'11" 
16'25" 
16'57" 
15'49" 

15'02" 
16'15" 
16'39" 
15'03" 
16'46" 

Diff 

00" 
44" 
57" 

01'20" 
01'48" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
2 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

4 Laps 

00" 
01'13" 
01'37" 
2 Laps 

' ' 

Sorted on Laps
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23. XCO SAMOBOR 2016 UCI Class 1 
Poč. U9 (M) i U9 (W) 

Race/Utrka 

Race 

Samobor 4.100 km 

12.6.2016. 15:10 


